ANRSO régionale 2
St-Hubert, 2-12-2023

Epreuve 17
2023-12-02 - 10:31

100m 4 nages

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Série1de 5

2
3
4

BAI, Ziqi
LAFORME, Jacob
LONGTIN, Vincent

Série 2de 5

abh wdhN Pk

JETTE, Florence
MASJEDI, Tabesh
DRIDI, Amira
FUOCO, Victor
BAYATI, Hossein

Série3de 5

OO, WN -

CARDENAS LOPEZ, Samuel
MARCIL, Nicolas

YU, Brandon

XIE, William Zhuochen

CHIU, Kai-Wei
CZERKAWSKI, Arya

Série4de 5

OO~ WNPE

ZNIBER, Kamil

HU, Jiajun

WANG, Liam
PATARROYO, Emilio
PUTIN, Nikolai

LIN, Lehang

Série5de 5

1
2
3
4
5
6

XUE, Vincent
FEDDAG, Rayan
COTRUTA, Alexander
RAMDANI, Zakaria
BAI, Ziyu

DANIEL, Justin

Age

10  Club de Natation Samak

8 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const
13  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

7 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const
11 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const
12 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const
9 Club de Natation Samak

10 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const
10  Club de Natation Samak

12 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const
10  Club de Natation Samak

9 Club de Natation Samak

10  Club de Natation Samak

10  Club de Natation Samak

10  Club de Natation Samak

10  Club de Natation Samak

10  Club de Natation Samak

10  Club de Natation Samak

10  Club de Natation Samak

10  Club de Natation Samak

10  Club de Natation Samak

10  Club de Natation Samak

10  Club de Natation Samak

10  Club de Natation Samak

10  Club de Natation Samak

10  Club de Natation Samak

=

2:30.25

2:23.10
2:18.50
2:15.32
2:15.77
2:21.15

2:10.00
2:05.30
2:00.65
2:05.00
2:06.00
2:13.88

1:58.14
1:54.19
1:51.49
1:51.91
1:56.00
1:58.20

1:46.14
1:44.69
1:42.73
1:43.83
1:44.74
1:50.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Velox Natation
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